
Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

859.55£
364.66£
884.44£+

441.15£
667.41£
131.12£+

373.87£
919.52£
802.53£+

479.25£
952.35£
210.75£+

361.51£
905.69£
731.99£+

698.21£
926.72£
966.69£+

650.59£
158.53£
917.72£+

750.62£
446.84£
788.15£+

198.95£
425.85£
563.19£+

685.68£
924.78£
475.45£+

864.84£
319.59£
822.92£+

533.13£
203.54£
257.24£+

524.96£
195.57£
805.96£+

569.97£
988.89£
559.43£+

434.26£
509.89£
319.47£+

108.52£
114.79£
798.84£+

218.27£
702.76£
891.37£+

981.65£
412.47£
440.59£+

698.92£
877.92£
994.31£+

281.15£
462.17£
167.71£+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

859.55£
364.66£
884.44£+

2,108.65£

441.15£
667.41£
131.12£+

1,239.68£

373.87£
919.52£
802.53£+

2,095.92£

479.25£
952.35£
210.75£+

1,642.35£

361.51£
905.69£
731.99£+

1,999.19£

698.21£
926.72£
966.69£+

2,591.62£

650.59£
158.53£
917.72£+

1,726.84£

750.62£
446.84£
788.15£+

1,985.61£

198.95£
425.85£
563.19£+

1,187.99£

685.68£
924.78£
475.45£+

2,085.91£

864.84£
319.59£
822.92£+

2,007.35£

533.13£
203.54£
257.24£+
993.91£

524.96£
195.57£
805.96£+

1,526.49£

569.97£
988.89£
559.43£+

2,118.29£

434.26£
509.89£
319.47£+

1,263.62£

108.52£
114.79£
798.84£+

1,022.15£

218.27£
702.76£
891.37£+

1,812.40£

981.65£
412.47£
440.59£+

1,834.71£

698.92£
877.92£
994.31£+

2,571.15£

281.15£
462.17£
167.71£+
911.03£
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